LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5500055
NON PROP-20
01 100
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 100

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$4,277.83
$4,277.83

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5572306
NON PROP-20
01 122
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 122

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$4,277.83
$4,277.83

BELLEVIEW ELEMENTARY

$5,218.96
$5,218.96

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$5,218.96
$5,218.96

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

TUOLUMNE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUC

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$215.99 $0.00
$215.99 $0.00
$68.11 $0.00
$68.11 $0.00
$284.10 $0.00
$284.10 $0.00
$2,128.21- $0.00
$2,128.21- $0.00
$587.25- $0.00
$587.25- $0.00
$2,715.46- $0.00
$2,715.46- $0.00

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$215.
$215.

$68.
$68.

$284.
$284.

$2,128.
$2,128.

$0.
$0.

$2,128.
$2,128.

21-
21-

00

21-
21-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$587.
$587.

$587.
$587.

PAGE - 1237

RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $4,493.82
00 $4,493.82
00 $68.11
00 $68.11
00 $4,561.93
00 $4,561.93
00 $3,090.75
00 $3,090.75
25- $0.00
25- $0.00
25- $3,090.75
25- $3,090.75



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572348 COLUMBIA UNION
NON PROP-20
01 555 $23,742.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $23,742.00
PROP-20
01 555 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $23,742.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $23,742.00

A5572355 CURTIS CREEK ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 457 $19,549.72
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $19,549.72
PROP-20
01 457 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $19,549.72
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $19,549.72

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$3,094.95- $0.00 $3,094.95-
$3,094.95- $0.00 $3,094.95-
$825.44- $0.00 $0.00
$825.44- $0.00 $0.00
$3,920.39- $0.00 $3,094.95-
$3,920.39- $0.00 $3,094.95-
T
$3,570.99- $0.00 $3,570.99-
$3,570.99- $0.00 $3,570.99-
$966.28- $0.00 $0.00
$966.28- $0.00 $0.00
$4,537.27- $0.00 $3,570.99-

$4,537.27- $0.00 $3,570.99-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$825.
$825.

$825.
$825.

$0.
$0.

$966.
$966.

$966.
$966.

PAGE - 1238

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

S
LE

44-
44-

28-
28-

PAID
AMOUNT

$20,647.
$20,647.

$0.
$0.

$20,647.
$20,647.

$15,978.
$15,978.

$0.
$0.

$15,978.
$15,978.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572363 JAMESTOWN ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 326 $13,945.75
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,945.75
PROP-20
01 326 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $13,945.75
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,945.75

A5572371 SONORA ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 653 $27,934.28
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $27,934.28
PROP-20
01 653 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $27,934.28
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $27,934.28

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$1,309.23- $0.00 $1,309.23-
$1,309.23- $0.00 $1,309.23-
$342.28- $0.00 $0.00
$342.28- $0.00 $0.00
$1,651.51- $0.00 $1,309.23-
$1,651.51- $0.00 $1,309.23-
T
$4,953.29- $0.00 $4,953.29-
$4,953.29- $0.00 $4,953.29-
$1,338.85- $0.00 $0.00
$1,338.85- $0.00 $0.00
$6,292.14- $0.00 $4,953.29-

$6,292.14- $0.00 $4,953.29-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$342.
$342.

$342.
$342.

$0.
$0.

$1,338.
$1,338.

$1,338.
$1,338.

PAGE - 1239

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

S
LE

28-
28-

85-
85-

PAID
AMOUNT

$12,636.
$12,636.

$0.
$0.

$12,636.
$12,636.

$22,980.
$22,980.

$0.
$0.

$22,980.
$22,980.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572389 SONORA UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 1,033 $44,190.07
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $44,190.07
PROP-20
01 1,033 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $44,190.07
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $44,190.07

A5572397 SOULSBYVILLE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 496 $21,218.07
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,218.07
PROP-20
01 496 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $21,218.07
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,218.07

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$4,750.67- $0.00 $4,750.67-
$4,750.67- $0.00 $4,750.67-
$1,249.70- $0.00 $0.00
$1,249.70- $0.00 $0.00
$6,000.37- $0.00 $4,750.67-
$6,000.37- $0.00 $4,750.67-
T
$3,588.00- $0.00 $3,588.00-
$3,588.00- $0.00 $3,588.00-
$968.09- $0.00 $0.00
$968.09- $0.00 $0.00
$4,556.09- $0.00 $3,588.00-

$4,556.09- $0.00 $3,588.00-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$1,249.
$1,249.

$1,249.
$1,249.

$0.
$0.

$968.
$968.

$968.
$968.

PAGE - 1240

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

S
LE

70-
70-

09-
09-

PAID
AMOUNT

$39,439.
$39,439.

$0.
$0.

$39,439.
$39,439.

$17,630.
$17,630.

$0.
$0.

$17,630.
$17,630.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572405 SUMMERVILLE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 373 $15,956.33
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,956.33
PROP-20
01 373 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$15,956.33
$15,956.33

A5572413 SUMMERVILLE UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 469 $20,063.06
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $20,063.06
PROP-20
01 469 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$20,063.06
$20,063.06

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISI
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

ON

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$1,329.67- $0.00 $1,329.67-
$1,329.67- $0.00 $1,329.67-
$344.47- $0.00 $0.00
$344.47- $0.00 $0.00
$1,674.14- $0.00 $1,329.67-
$1,674.14- $0.00 $1,329.67-
T
$2,768.98 $0.00 $2,768.98
$2,768.98 $0.00 $2,768.98
$813.24 $0.00 $813.24
$813.24 $0.00 $813.24
$3,582.22 $0.00 $3,582.22
$3,582.22 $0.00 $3,582.22

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$344.
$344.

$344.
$344.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

47
47

47
47

PAGE - 1241

RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42

PAID
AMOUNT

$14,626.
$14,626.

- $0.
- $0.

- $14,626.
- $14,626.

$22,832.
$22,832.

$813.
$813.

$23,645.
$23,645.



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572421 TWAIN HARTE SCHOOL DISTRICT T

NON PROP-20
01 274 $11,721.27 $1,675.63- $0.00 $1,675.63-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $11,721.27 $1,675.63- $0.00 $1,675.63-
PROP-20
01 274 $0.00 $448.88- $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $448.88- $0.00 $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $11,721.27 $2,124.51- $0.00 $1,675.63-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $11,721.27 $2,124.51- $0.00 $1,675.63-

A5575184 BIG OAK FLAT-GROVELAND T

NON PROP-20
01 325 $13,902.97 $1,186.94- $0.00 $1,186.94-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,902.97 $1,186.94- $0.00 $1,186.94-
PROP-20
01 325 $0.00 $306.71- $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $306.71- $0.00 $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $13,902.97 $1,493.65- $0.00 $1,186.94-

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,902.97

$1,493.65- $0.00 $1,186.94-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$448.
$448.

$448.
$448.

$0.
$0.

$306.
$306.

$306.
$306.

PAGE - 1242

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

S
LE

88-
88-

71-
71-

PAID
AMOUNT

$10,045.
$10,045.

$0.
$0.

$10,045.
$10,045.

$12,716.
$12,716.

$0.
$0.

$12,716.
$12,716.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5591619 FOOTHILL LEADERSHIP ACADEMY T

NON PROP-20
01 104 $4,448.95 $13,442.26 $0.00 $13,442.26
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,448.95 $13,442.26 $0.00 $13,442.26
PROP-20
01 104 $0.00 $3,775.39 $0.00 $3,775.39
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $3,775.39 $0.00 $3,775.39
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,448.95 $17,217.65 $0.00 $17,217.65
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,448.95 $17,217.65 $0.00 $17,217.65

A5595408 CONNECTIONS VISUAL AND PERF T

NON PROP-20
01 222 $9,496.80 $615.47- $0.00 $615.47-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $9,496.80 $615.47- $0.00 $615.47-
PROP-20
01 222 $0.00 $155.69- $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $155.69- $0.00 $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,496.80 $771.16- $0.00 $615.47-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $9,496.80 $771.16- $0.00 $615.47-

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$155.
$155.

$155.
$155.

PAGE - 1243

RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $17,891.21
00 $17,891.21
00 $3,775.39
00 $3,775.39
00 $21,666.60
00 $21,666.60
00 $8,881.33
00 $8,881.33
69- $0.00
69- $0.00
69- $8,881.33
69- $8,881.33



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5595495 CALIFORNIA VIRTUAL ACADE
NON PROP-20
01 131 $5,603.96
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,603.96
PROP-20
01 131 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,603.96
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,603.96

A5595807 GOLD RUSH CHARTER SCHOOL
NON PROP-20
01 397 $16,983.01
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,983.01
PROP-20
01 397 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $16,983.01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,983.01

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

MY T
$964.91- $0.00 $964 .91~
$964.91- $0.00 $964.91-
$260.52- $0.00 $0.00
$260.52- $0.00 $0.00
$1,225.43- $0.00 $964.91-
$1,225.43- $0.00 $964.91-

T
$1,080.77- $0.00 $1,080.77-
$1,080.77- $0.00 $1,080.77-
$272.87- $0.00 $0.00
$272.87- $0.00 $0.00
$1,353.64- $0.00 $1,080.77-

$1,353.64- $0.00 $1,080.77-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$260.
$260.

$260.
$260.

$0.
$0.

$272.
$272.

$272.
$272.

PAGE - 1244

RUN DATE 12/31/2015

S
LE

52-
52-

87-
87-

PAID
AMOUNT

$4,639.
$4,639.

$0.
$0.

$4,639.
$4,639.

$15,902.
$15,902.

$0.
$0.

$15,902.
$15,902.

TIME 11:47:42



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 6,037 $258,253.03
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $258,253.03
PROP-20
01 6,037 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $258,253.03

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $258,253.03

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$13,821.50- $0.00 $13,821.50-
$13,821.50- $0.00 $13,821.50-
$3,410.29- $0.00 $4,656.74
$3,410.29- $0.00 $4,656.74
$17,231.79- $0.00 $9,164.76-

$17,231.79- $0.00 $9,164.76-

PAGE - 1245
RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $244,431.53
$0.00 $244,431.53
$8,067.03- $4,656.74
$8,067.03- $4,656.74
$8,067.03- $249,088.27
$8,067.03- $249,088.27



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE
TUOLUMNE COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20

01 6,037

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 6,037

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$258,253.03

$258,253.03

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$258,253.03

$258,253.03

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$13,821.50- $0.00 $13,821.50-
$13,821.50- $0.00 $13,821.50-
$3,410.29- $0.00 $4,656.74
$3,410.29- $0.00 $4,656.74
$17,231.79- $0.00 $9,164.76-

$17,231.79- $0.00 $9,164.76-

PAGE - 1246
RUN DATE 12/31/2015
TIME 11:47:42
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $244,431.53
$0.00 $244,431.53
$8,067.03- $4,656.74
$8,067.03- $4,656.74
$8,067.03- $249,088.27
$8,067.03- $249,088.27





